BSA Troop 43 Calendar 2025
Upcoming Meetings:
Thursday May 15 ~ Regular Troop meeting ~ Compass course ~ John and George

Thursday May 22 ~ Regular Troop meeting ~ Zach will be doing GPS demonstration on the smartphone

Monday May 26 ~ Sea Cliff Memorial Day parade.  The troop will be leading the parade.  

Thursday May 29 ~ Regular Troop meeting. Tote N' Chit (knife, ax & saw). John and Mr. Thompson

JUNE

Thursday June 5 Regular Troop meeting ~ Cristian will go over 2nd class bullying requirement

Thursday June 12 Regular Troop meeting ~ Brandon will do 2nd class requirement 7c

Friday June 13 or Saturday June 14 ~ Troop trip to Escape Room. Time and location TBD

Thursday June 19 ~ Juneteenth, school's closed, no meeting

Thursday June 26 ~ End of Year Troop BBQ

JULY

Friday July 4th, Sea Cliff Village Hall, reading of the declaration of independence, troop provides honor guard. Details to follow.

Upcoming Events:
Friday, May 16-Sunday, May 18
Trip to Gettysburg!
On the horizon:
A trip to an escape room…
Sunday July 27 to Saturday August 2 ~ ONTEORA SUMMER CAMP!!!!!!!







